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Name Representing Telephone  # FAX No. E-Mail Address

Leon Manuel El Mirage 602-438-2200 (602) 431-9562 lmanuel@stantec.com
Ken Sowers Avondale 623-932-6088 x234 623-932-6119 ksowers@avondale.org
Mike Tibbett Carefree 480-488-1471 or 602-722-8195 (480) 488-3845 mike@carefree.org
Bob Lee Cave Creek 480-488-6632 480-488-2263 blee@cavecreek.org
Alex Banachowski Chandler 480-782-3109 480-782-3110 alex.banachowski@ci.chandler.az.us
Unappointed Fountain Hills
Ralph Vasquez Gila Bend 928-683-2255 x15 1-928-683-6430 paula_loper@hotmail.com
JoRene DeVeau Gila River 480-899-5026 480-899-5059 jorene.deveau@gric.nsn.us
Ray Patten Gilbert 480-503-6820 480-497-4923 rayp@ci.gilbert.az.us
Deborah Mazoyer Glendale 623-930-3120 623-915-2695 DMazoyer@ci.glendale.az.us
Steve Burger Goodyear 623-932-3004 623-932-3027 sburger@ci.goodyear.az.us
Chuck Ransom Litchfield Park 623-935-1066 623-935-5427 building@litchfield-park.org
Crystal Pearl Mesa 480-644-4919 480-644-4900 Crystal_Pearl@ci.mesa.az.us
Armando Rivas Paradise Valley 480-348-3692 480-951-3715 arivas@ci.paradise-valley.az.us
Dennis Marks Peoria 623-773-7232 623-773-7233 dennism@peoriaaz.com
Rick Doell Phoenix rick.doell@phoenix.gov'
Tim Wegner Queen Creek 480-987-0496 480-987-0109 twegner@queencreek.org
Rusty Thompson Salt River 480-874-9017 480-874-8179 rustythompson@saltriver.pima-maricopa.nsn.us
Dave Potter Scottsdale 480-312-2532 480-312-7781 dpotter@ci.scottsdale.az.us
Forrest Fielder Surprise 623-583-1088 x2288 623-583-6108 forrestf@surpriseaz.com
Michael Williams Tempe 480-350-8341 480-350-8677 michael_williams@tempe.gov
Mario Rochin Tolleson 623-936-7111 623-936-7117 mrochin@tollesonaz.org
Skip Blunt Wickenburg 928-684-5451x202 602-506-1580 skip@ci.wickenburg.az.us
Bob Cooperider Youngtown 623-933-8286 623-933-5951 bldginspector@youngtownaz.org
Tom Ewers Maricopa County 602-506-7145 602-506-3282 tomewers@mail.maricopa.gov
Harry Wolfe MAG 602-254-6300 602-452-5098 hwolfe@mag.maricopa.gov
Rus Brock Home Builders Assn. 602-274-6545 602-234-0442 brockr@hbaca.org




